
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:57:06 AM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Baden Elementary

BUS 811
08:46 AM 15307 BRANDYWINE RD

08:48 AM 15501 BRANDYWINE RD

08:50 AM 15505 BRANDYWINE RD

08:52 AM 15507 BRANDYWINE RD

08:54 AM 15521 BRANDYWINE RD

08:58 AM 16405 ASHBOX RD

09:08 AM CEDARVILLE DR & CEDARVILLE RD

09:19 AM 16203 BRANDYWINE RD

09:21 AM 16209 BRANDYWINE RD

BUS 813
08:56 AM DANIELLE CT & MARTIN RD

08:57 AM 13605 MARTIN RD

09:10 AM 13720 MOLLY BERRY RD

09:15 AM 13900 MOLLY BERRY RD

BUS 814
08:16 AM 22215 AQUASCO RD

08:18 AM AQUASCO RD@ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 22309-22411

08:20 AM AQUASCO RD & SAINT PHILLIPS RD

08:24 AM 22920 CHRIST CHURCH RD

08:25 AM AQUASCO RD & NECK RD

08:30 AM 17701 EAGLE HARBOR RD @ DRIVEWAY

08:34 AM TRUEMAN POINT RD AND HAWKINS DR

08:46 AM 16601 SAINT MARYS CHURCH RD

08:48 AM 16606 SAINT MARYS CHURCH RD

09:01 AM 19300 CROOM RD

09:05 AM CROOM RD & POPLAR RIDGE RD

09:07 AM 19208 AQUASCO RD

09:16 AM 16901 HORSEHEAD RD

09:21 AM CLEMERRA WAY & HORSEHEAD RD

BUS 815
08:07 AM 17600 HORSEHEAD RD

08:11 AM 17601 HORSEHEAD RD

08:18 AM 18803 HORSEHEAD RD @ DRIVEWAY

08:30 AM DR BOWEN RD AND MEADOW WOOD LA

08:34 AM DOCTOR BOWEN RD & GARRETTS CHANCE CT

08:40 AM 21405 AQUASCO RD

08:45 AM 21310 AQUASCO RD

08:50 AM AQUASCO RD & AQUASCO RD (@MAILBOX 20401)
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08:53 AM AQUASCO RD & AQUASCO RD @ MAILBOXES (20135-20147)

08:57 AM 19209 AQUASCO RD

08:59 AM 19205 AQUASCO RD

09:04 AM 18207 AQUASCO RD

BUS 816
08:34 AM 12912 MARTIN RD

08:42 AM 12906 MARTIN RD

08:46 AM MARTIN RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 13109-13129

08:58 AM 14120 MOLLY BERRY RD

09:04 AM 14700 BADEN NAYLOR RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOX 14700

09:12 AM 15600 NELSON PERRIE RD

09:17 AM BADEN NAYLOR RD @ SPLIT DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 15504-15520

BUS 819
08:14 AM PLANTATION DR & TOBACCO TRAIL LN

08:22 AM 13311 VAN BRADY RD

08:42 AM 16501 CANDY HILL RD

08:49 AM 16830 CANDY HILL RD

08:56 AM 17406 NOTTINGHAM RD

09:01 AM 17309 TANYARD RD

09:07 AM 16581 TANYARD RD @ DRIVEWAY

09:10 AM 16100 TANYARD RD

BUS 822
08:23 AM 13515 BRANDYWINE RD

08:29 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

08:45 AM 15538 BRANDYWINE RD

08:48 AM BRANDYWINE RD & EVERGREEN WAY

08:50 AM 15000 BRANDYWINE RD

09:00 AM 16308 BADEN NAYLOR RD

09:05 AM 16200 BADEN SPRINGS DR

09:08 AM 13306 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

09:11 AM 16524 BRANDYWINE RD

09:15 AM BRANDYWINE RD & LETCHER RD

BUS 842
08:13 AM BRANDYWINE RD & MORANO DR

08:14 AM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

08:31 AM ARYA DR & FLORAL PARK RD

08:41 AM CHURCH DR & DUCKETT RD

08:46 AM BRINTON WAY & MCKENDREE RD

08:47 AM 15910 MCKENDREE RD

08:49 AM BRANDYWINE RD & KATHLEEN LN

08:57 AM BRANDYWINE HEIGHTS RD & SHEEHAN DR
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09:05 AM 16411 BRANDYWINE RD

09:07 AM 16501 BADEN NAYLOR RD

09:11 AM 15111 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

09:13 AM 15651 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

09:15 AM 15901 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

09:16 AM CROOM RD & MAGRUDER FERRY RD

09:20 AM 18507 CROOM RD

BUS 844
08:17 AM DYSON RD & HAMPTON VILLAGE WAY

08:21 AM DYSON RD & OWENS WAY & STEAM MILL FARM DR

08:30 AM DYSON RD & WORLDVIEW DAYCARE DR

08:45 AM 13607 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

08:50 AM 11301 N KEYS RD

08:53 AM 11619 N KEYS RD

09:05 AM 13206 CROOM RD @ DRIVEWAY

09:12 AM CROOM RD & CHESWICKE LN (E)

BUS 856
08:20 AM 12700 CROOM RD

08:25 AM 15500 CANDY HILL RD

08:35 AM 16000 NOTTINGHAM RD

08:45 AM 11900 FENNO RD

08:55 AM ST THOMAS CHURCH RD & LYNN RIC DR

09:04 AM 11229 MATTAPONI RD

09:06 AM 11301 MATTAPONI RD @ MAILBOXES  AFTER HORSE STATUE

BUS 858
07:15 AM MISSOURI AVE & MANGROVE DR

07:28 AM CHADDS FORD DR AND PULASKI RD

07:29 AM CHADDS FORD DR & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

07:41 AM MATTAWOMAN DR & ROBINSON MANOR RD

08:25 AM TAYLERTON LN @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 16021-16041

08:29 AM 16611 TAYLERTON LN

08:37 AM 14908 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

08:45 AM 16021 BALD EAGLE SCHOOL RD

08:47 AM 15820 WESTWOOD RD

08:53 AM 14006 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

09:12 AM BADEN WESTWOOD RD@ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 16311-16440
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AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Baden Elementary

BUS 811
03:59 PM 16209 BRANDYWINE RD

04:06 PM 16203 BRANDYWINE RD

04:11 PM 16405 ASHBOX RD

04:26 PM CEDARVILLE DR & CEDARVILLE RD

04:28 PM 15521 BRANDYWINE RD

04:34 PM BRANDYWINE RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 15511-15517

04:41 PM BRANDYWINE RD & EVERGREEN WAY

04:43 PM 15507 BRANDYWINE RD

04:49 PM 15505 BRANDYWINE RD

04:58 PM 15501 BRANDYWINE RD

05:04 PM 15307 BRANDYWINE RD

BUS 813
04:09 PM MARTIN RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 13109-13129

04:12 PM DANIELLE CT & MARTIN RD

04:13 PM 13605 MARTIN RD

04:26 PM 13720 MOLLY BERRY RD

04:32 PM 13900 MOLLY BERRY RD

04:50 PM 13607 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

04:58 PM DYSON RD & WORLDVIEW DAYCARE DR

BUS 814
03:56 PM CLEMERRA WAY & HORSEHEAD RD

03:57 PM 16901 HORSEHEAD RD

04:05 PM 19108 AQUASCO RD

04:13 PM 19300 CROOM RD

04:17 PM CROOM RD & POPLAR RIDGE RD

04:25 PM 16601 SAINT MARYS CHURCH RD

04:27 PM 16606 SAINT MARYS CHURCH RD

04:34 PM 22215 AQUASCO RD

04:36 PM AQUASCO RD@ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 22309-2241

04:38 PM AQUASCO RD & SAINT PHILLIPS RD

04:42 PM 22920 CHRIST CHURCH RD

04:45 PM AQUASCO RD & NECK RD

04:51 PM 17701 EAGLE HARBOR RD @ DRIVEWAY

04:55 PM TRUEMAN POINT RD AND HAWKINS DR

BUS 815
03:58 PM 17601 HORSEHEAD RD

04:08 PM 17600 HORSEHEAD RD
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04:12 PM 18207 AQUASCO RD

04:17 PM 19205 AQUASCO RD

04:24 PM 19209 AQUASCO RD

04:28 PM AQUASCO RD & AQUASCO RD @ MAILBOXES (20135-20147)

04:29 PM AQUASCO RD & AQUASCO RD (@MAILBOX 20401)

04:33 PM 21405 AQUASCO RD

04:41 PM DR BOWEN RD AND MEADOW WOOD LA

04:49 PM DOCTOR BOWEN RD & GARRETTS CHANCE CT

04:52 PM 21310 AQUASCO RD

05:07 PM 18803 HORSEHEAD RD

BUS 816
03:57 PM 15506 BADEN NAYLOR RD

04:03 PM 15520 BADEN NAYLOR RD

04:14 PM 15600 NELSON PERRIE RD

04:18 PM 15118 NELSON PERRIE RD

04:25 PM 14700 BADEN NAYLOR RD

04:31 PM 14120 MOLLY BERRY RD

04:38 PM 12906 MARTIN RD

04:40 PM 12912 MARTIN RD

BUS 819
04:14 PM 16100 TANYARD RD

04:26 PM 16579 TANYARD RD

04:31 PM 17309 TANYARD RD

04:33 PM 17406 NOTTINGHAM RD

04:38 PM 16830 CANDY HILL RD

04:40 PM 16501 CANDY HILL RD

04:46 PM 15500 CANDY HILL RD

04:57 PM 13311 VAN BRADY RD

05:18 PM PLANTATION DR & TOBACCO TRAIL LN

BUS 822
03:55 PM 16501 BADEN NAYLOR RD

03:57 PM 16308 BADEN NAYLOR RD

04:04 PM 13306 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

04:07 PM 16524 BRANDYWINE RD

04:09 PM 16411 BRANDYWINE RD @ DRIVEWAY

04:12 PM BRANDYWINE RD & LETCHER RD

04:14 PM 15538 BRANDYWINE RD

04:19 PM 15000 BRANDYWINE RD

BUS 842
04:00 PM BADEN SPRINGS DR & BADEN WESTWOOD RD

04:05 PM 15111 BADEN WESTWOOD RD
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04:08 PM 15651 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

04:10 PM 15901 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

04:13 PM BADEN WESTWOOD RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 16311-16440

04:16 PM CROOM RD & MAGRUDER FERRY RD

04:18 PM 18507 CROOM RD

04:41 PM BRANDYWINE HEIGHTS RD & SHEEHAN DR

04:44 PM BRANDYWINE RD & KATHLEEN LN

04:52 PM CHURCH DR & DUCKETT RD

05:06 PM ARYA DR & FLORAL PARK RD

05:13 PM 13515 BRANDYWINE RD

05:41 PM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

05:58 PM BRANDYWINE RD & MORANO DR

BUS 843
04:07 PM CROOM RD & CHESWICKE LN (E)

04:09 PM 13206 CROOM RD

04:12 PM 12700 CROOM RD

04:24 PM 11301 MATTAPONI RD

04:34 PM 11229 MATTAPONI RD

04:50 PM ST THOMAS CHURCH RD & LYNN RIC DR

04:56 PM 11900 FENNO RD

05:01 PM 16000 NOTTINGHAM RD

05:23 PM MISSOURI AVE & MANGROVE DR

05:26 PM DYSON RD & OWENS WAY & STEAM MILL FARM DR

BUS 844
04:39 PM 11619 N KEYS RD

04:42 PM 11301 N KEYS RD

04:57 PM MATTAWOMAN DR & ROBINSON MANOR RD

05:13 PM 15910 MCKENDREE RD

05:16 PM BRINTON WAY & MCKENDREE RD

05:26 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

BUS 858
04:03 PM 14006 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

04:22 PM 16021 BALD EAGLE SCHOOL RD

04:27 PM 14908 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

04:33 PM TAYLERTON LN @ DRIVEWAY OF MAILBOXES 16021-16041

04:37 PM 16611 TAYLERTON LN

05:29 PM CHADDS FORD DR & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

05:33 PM CHADDS FORD DR AND PULASKI RD


